Individual Best Times (All Time)

Laurence Metcalfe - (842110) - Keynsham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.02
26.06
26.11
26.11
26.26
26.36
26.39
26.45
26.49
26.56
26.57
26.61
26.70
27.10
2717
27.62
28.26
28.30
29.29
30.69
31.59
31.84
33.33
34.94
36.92

46.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

465
462
460
460
452
447
445
442
440
437
436
434
430
411
408
388
363
361
326
283
259
253
221
192
162
81

Round

I T T m I I

I

I M

Date

12/02/17
29/01/16
20/12/15
12/02/17
24/11/16
29/01/16
27/09/15
02/07/17
28/02/15
02/12/17
26/11/16
28/02/15
07/11/15
28/11/15
03/07/16
22/03/14
06/07/14
22/11/14
07/07/13
09/03/13
06/10/12
22/11/14
10/03/12
07/04/12
11/12/11
02/10/10

Meet

Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset ASA County Championships
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Somerset County Championships 2017
Bristol Schools SA Secondary Finals

Somerset ASA County Championships

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition

Somerset ASA Championships

Keynsham Club Championships 2017
Keynsham Club Championships 2016
Somerset ASA Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Keynsham ASC Club Championships

ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Somerset County Championships

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Keynsham Club Championships

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Somerset County Championships

Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Keynsham Club Championships

Somerset County Championships

Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet

City of Newport Cracker Meet

Somerset Development Meet

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Bristol
Gloucester
Millfield
Keynsham
Keynsham
Millfield
Millfield
Keynsham
Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester
Keynsham
Gloucester
Millfield
Millfield
Keynsham
Millfield
Weston-Super-Mare
Newport

Weston-Super-Mare

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Keynsham 2
Keynsham 2
Co Bristol 2
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 2

2
Keynsham 4
Co Bristol 3
Keynsham 2

3
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
26.56
26.45
26.11
26.02
26.57
26.26
27.17
26.06
26.36
26.11
27.10
26.70
26.39
26.49
26.61
28.30
31.84
28.26
27.62
29.29
30.69
31.59
34.94
33.33
36.92
46.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

437
442
460
465
436
452
408
462
447
460
411
430
445
440
434
361
253
363
388
326
283
259
192
221
162
81

Round

F

I =M I

I m =m I

Mmoo m

I T T I m I

Date

02/12/17
02/07/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
26/11/16
24/11/16
03/07/16
29/01/16
29/01/16
20/12/15
28/11/15
07/11/15
27/09/15
28/02/15
28/02/15
22/11/14
22/11/14
06/07/14
22/03/14
07/07/13
09/03/13
06/10/12
07/04/12
10/03/12
11/12/11
02/10/10

Meet

Keynsham Club Championships 2017
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition
Somerset County Championships 2017
Somerset County Championships 2017
Keynsham Club Championships 2016
Bristol Schools SA Secondary Finals
ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset ASA County Championships
City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet
Keynsham ASC Club Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships

Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt

Somerset ASA Championships

Somerset ASA Championships

Keynsham Club Championships
Keynsham Club Championships

BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition
Somerset County Championships

ASA South West Region Events Age Groups
Somerset County Championships
Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet
Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet
Somerset County Championships

City of Newport Cracker Meet

Somerset Development Meet

Venue

Keynsham
Gloucester
Millfield
Millfield
Keynsham
Bristol
Gloucester
Millfield
Millfield
Hengrove Park
Keynsham
Millfield
Bristol
Millfield
Millfield
Keynsham
Keynsham
Gloucester
Millfield
Gloucester
Millfield
Millfield
Weston-Super-Mare
Millfield
Newport

Weston-Super-Mare

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

Keynsham 4
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 4
Co Bristol 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 2
Co Bristol 2
Keynsham 4

2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 4

3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 3
Keynsham 2
Keynsham 4
Keynsham 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



