## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Laurence Metcalfe - (842110) - Keynsham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

ïme	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.02	465	Н	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.06	462	F	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.11	460	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
26.11	460	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.26	452	F	24/11/16	Bristol Schools SA Secondary Finals	Bristol	Keynsham	4
26.36	447	Н	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.39	445	F	27/09/15	Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt	Bristol	Keynsham	3
26.45	442	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
26.49	440	F	28/02/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.56	437	F	02/12/17	Keynsham Club Championships 2017	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
26.57	436	F	26/11/16	Keynsham Club Championships 2016	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
26.61	434	Н	28/02/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.70	430	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
27.10	411	F	28/11/15	Keynsham ASC Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
27.17	408	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
27.62	388	Н	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
28.26	363	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
28.30	361	F	22/11/14	Keynsham Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
29.29	326	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
30.69	283	F	09/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
31.59	259	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
31.84	253	Н	22/11/14	Keynsham Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
33.33	221	F	10/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
34.94	192	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Keynsham	3
36.92	162	F	11/12/11	City of Newport Cracker Meet	Newport	Keynsham	4
46.59	81		02/10/10	Somerset Development Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Keynsham	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.56	437	F	02/12/17	Keynsham Club Championships 2017	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
26.45	442	Н	02/07/17	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
26.11	460	F	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.02	465	Н	12/02/17	Somerset County Championships 2017	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.57	436	F	26/11/16	Keynsham Club Championships 2016	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
26.26	452	F	24/11/16	Bristol Schools SA Secondary Finals	Bristol	Keynsham	4
27.17	408	Н	03/07/16	ASA SWR Fast 5 Competitin	Gloucester	Co Bristol	3
26.06	462	F	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.36	447	Н	29/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.11	460	F	20/12/15	City of Bristol Level 2 Open Meet	Hengrove Park	Co Bristol	2
27.10	411	F	28/11/15	Keynsham ASC Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
26.70	430	Н	07/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield		2
26.39	445	F	27/09/15	Aquae Sulis & City of Bristol 2nd Early Season Mt	Bristol	Keynsham	3
26.49	440	F	28/02/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
26.61	434	Н	28/02/15	Somerset ASA Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
28.30	361	F	22/11/14	Keynsham Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
31.84	253	Н	22/11/14	Keynsham Club Championships	Keynsham	Keynsham	4
28.26	363	Н	06/07/14	BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition	Gloucester		3
27.62	388	Н	22/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
29.29	326	Н	07/07/13	ASA South West Region Events Age Groups	Gloucester	Keynsham	3
30.69	283	F	09/03/13	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
31.59	259	F	06/10/12	Somerset ASA Annual Developement Meet	Millfield	Keynsham	3
34.94	192	Н	07/04/12	Weston SC 10th Easter Open Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Keynsham	3
33.33	221	F	10/03/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Keynsham	2
36.92	162	F	11/12/11	City of Newport Cracker Meet	Newport	Keynsham	4
46.59	81		02/10/10	Somerset Development Meet	Weston-Super-Mare	Keynsham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS